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STUDENT GRANT E-SUBMISSION (2024/25 SCHOOL YEAR) EI
"IAM SMART+" REGISTRATION EVENTS IN SCHOOLYS

MAY 2024

B4 B B5R
B School Date Time
=8 BETE+RER 5A48 (287) 10:00-14:00
1 Tsuen Wan Holy Cross Lutheran School 4 May (Saturday)
2 K PEBEHSRBINNE (RVR) 5878 (BMZ) 13:00-17:00
Sham Shui Po CCC Heep Woh Primary School (Cheung Sha Wan) 7 May (Tuesday)

3 TR HreE@Eo g 5A98 (EKm) 13:00-17:00
Yuen Long Lions Clubs International Ho Tak Sum Primary School 9 May (Thursday) : :

4 i} IREREQERRE NP 58118 (BMR) 10:00-14:00
Sai Kung STFA Leung Kit Wah Primary School 11 May (Saturday) ’ )

Ay 4

5 itE M#MELNR 58148 (E8Z) 13:00-17:00
North Fanling Government Primary School 14 May (Tuesday) : :

6 P EN RERHEHHRBR 5818H (BM) 10:00-14:00
Yau Tsim & Mong Kok Tung Koon District Society Fong Shu Chuen School 18 May (Saturday) : :

7 inyE REEILNS 58208 (E1—) 13:00-17:00
Kwun Tong Kwun Tong Government Primary School 20 May (Monday) ¥

| BBR ARANEAWNEL 5A218 (BM=)  43.90.97:00
Hong Kong East DSC International School 21 May (Tuesday) * &

° hREl REBR)S 58258 (EMX) 10:00-14:00
Kowloon City Munsang College Primary School 25 May (Saturday) * *
Kl KHEEDT PR 5A288 (E8Z) oy

A Tai Po Tai Po Old Market Public School 28 May (Tuesday) 13:00-11:00

i CKMIT0ERCHOEEERNE) M 'YAEy FOBRFA
i https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/tc/reg_location.html

METH BAEy FORRSERABER  SHRW hitps://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/tc/reg.html

Parents may at any time register for "iAM Smart+" in-person at the district "IAM Smart" self-registration kiosks or registration service counters with around 170 locations, including Post Offices in various districts.
For detailed locations and opening hours of "iAM Smart" self-registration kiosks or registration service counters, please visit the thematic website https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/en/reg_location.htm|

For "'iAM Smart"' registration methods and required items for smooth registration, please visit https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/en/reg.html|
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STUDENT GRANT E-SUBMISSION (2024/25 SCHOOL YEAR) iil
"IAM SMART+" REGISTRATION EVENTS IN SCHOOLS

JUNE 2024

24 B3 BRI
School Date Time
- M i 6A18 (EM7X) 10:00-14:00
Wong Tai Sin Canossa Primary School 1 June (Saturday)
e BRERENR 6848 (EMZ) :00-17:
12 . . 13:00-17:00
Islands Ching Chung Hau Po Woon Primary School 4 June (Tuesday)
13 AR REBEHL2)NS 6A58 (BM=) 13:00-17:00
Sai Kung Po Leung Kuk Fung Ching Memorial Primary School 5 June (Wednesday) & 2
' $EE { SRNBRR 6R8HE (M) 40:00.14:00
Central & Western Chiu Sheung School, Hong Kong 8 June (Saturday)
- | RBE=RAXRENS 68118 (EMZ) 13:00-17:00
Sha Tin TWGHs Sin Chu Wan Primary School 11 June (Tuesday) : '
16 £ REBHENS 68178 (EM8—) 14:00-18:00
Kwai Chung & Tsing Yi Po Leung Kuk Castar Primary School 17 June (Monday) ' ’
o %P . SLBRBR 6R18H (8M=)  43.09.17:00
Tuen Mun Toi Shan Association Primary School 18 June (Tuesday)
3 EBR PEEENEER S (BRE) 68198 (EM=) 13:00-17:00
8 Hong Kong East CCC Kei Wan Primary School (Aldrich Bay) 19 June (Wednesday) . -
As E-1t2 BESHSHTELPS 68218 (EMR) 13:00-17:00
Wan Chai Tang Shiu Kin Victoria Government Secondary School 21 June (Friday)
- Tk GHAXINIG 6H228 (£875)  10:00-14:00
Sham Shui Po Laichikok Catholic Primary School 22 June (Saturday)
e BE PRI M 15 R R 68248 (EM—) 13:00-17:00
Southern Aplichau Kaifong Primary School 24 June (Monday) * :
e “xE REZREBHRINB(ZEIR) -
22 o TWGHs Ma Kam Chan ,oB258 (BB=) - 13:0017:00
oF Memorial Primary School (Choi Yuen Annex) une (Tuesday)
23 Ed RNEL bW 6R288 (BME)  43.00.97:00
Tsuen Wan Tsuen Wan Catholic Primary School 28 June (Friday) ' :
24 hailE ERRSETANS 6H298 (£1575)  10:00-14:00
Kowloon City SKH Fung Kei Millennium Primary School 29 June (Saturday)

BO8 W 8 8
Parents ma;umny time regi Vm "IAM Smart+" in-| pelson at the district " |AMSm.ut sell registration kiosks or registration service counters with around 170 locations, including Post Offices in various districts.
For detailed locations and opening hours of "iAM Smart" self-registration kiosks or registration service counters, please visit the thematic website https://www iamsmart.gov.hk/en/reg_location.html
For "iAM Smart" registration methods and required items for smooth registration, please visit https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/en/reg.html
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